
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. POZUELO E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:57.77

1 014304714 BLAZQUEZ FRAILE MARIO 1987

2 005310154 LOPEZ MARIÑO JAVIER 1989

3 014309213 LAVIN DE LOS LLANOS JAVIER 1987

4 047027744 SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ DAVID ESTEBAN 1991

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:01.60

1 044474954 RODRIGUEZ FERRO  ALVARO 1993

2 045862302 TABOADA VILA ALBERTO 1987

3 044450112 RODRIGUEZ FERRO DAVID 1987

4 991130827 ESTEVEZ SOTO RICARDO 1992

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:06.76

1 073127575 ROIG LEIBRANDT JOSU HANS 1991

2 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

3 049051129 DIAZ DEL ESTAL ADRIAN 1991

4 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:08.59

1 Y2692917E FRANQUIZ SALINAS EDRIT JOSSUE 1989

2 053745626 MUÑOZ SILVA ANGEL 1992

3 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

4 005304380 ASING AMELUNG MIGUEL 1992

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:10.39

1 050225421 LÓPEZ ALMENDROS JORGE 1990

2 EB5865988 WABIK GRZEGORZ 1989

3 039930426 HERVÁS TRAPERO JOSÉ LUIS 1990

4 005311151 ENRECH MARTÍNEZ JAIME 1993

6 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:27.26

1 991131686 GIRON PEREZ FRANCISCO.J 1967

2 991130190 PERDIZ GONZALEZ JOSE RAMON 1958

3 991129547 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO 1971

4 991131691 ESPINOSA SUANCES ANTUCHO 1958

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. MASTER NATURASWIM PE M 08/04/2018 ELCHE4:30.93

1 045927458 PEREZ ORTIN JUAN CARLOS 1993

2 015422201 LOPEZ SERRANO MANUEL 1992

3 074231923 QUILES SAEZ VICENTE 1986

4 044771075 BERNABEU POVEDA JAVIER 1990

2 C.N. VILANOVA M 14/01/2018 TERRASSA4:48.28

1 041008600 SAN MARTIN TRESOLS LUIS 1988

2 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

3 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ F.J. 1982

4 048028896 BUJALANCE LUNA CARLOS 1993
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0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 C.N. LAS PALMAS M 07/04/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:55.15

1 044727893 ALEMAN MILLARES DAVID 1988

4 A.D. SANTA CRUZ M 07/04/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE5:20.24

1 078859138 CABRERA PAZ SAMUEL 1991

2 078727801 TEJERA DORTA ORLANDO TOMAS 1992

3 078642004 CARABALLO GRILLO KEVIN EDUARDO 1993

4 043834178 GUTIÉRREZ TOLEDO JAIRO 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 05/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC1:42.51

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 02/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS1:48.51

1 044450112 RODRIGUEZ FERRO DAVID 1987

2 991130827 ESTEVEZ SOTO RICARDO 1992

3 045862302 TABOADA VILA ALBERTO 1987

4 044474954 RODRIGUEZ FERRO  ALVARO 1993

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:49.38

1 049051129 DIAZ DEL ESTAL ADRIAN 1991

2 073127575 ROIG LEIBRANDT JOSU HANS 1991

3 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

4 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:49.96

1 050225421 LÓPEZ ALMENDROS JORGE 1990

2 EB5865988 WABIK GRZEGORZ 1989

3 039930426 HERVÁS TRAPERO JOSÉ LUIS 1990

4 005311151 ENRECH MARTÍNEZ JAIME 1993

5 CAT. 1 +100 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 05/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC1:56.69

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:59.84

1 003933401 SANCHEZ-MAYORAL BLANCO DANIEL 1991

2 003907028 HERNANDO CARROBLES MANUEL 1991

3 053745626 MUÑOZ SILVA ANGEL 1992

4 Y2692917E FRANQUIZ SALINAS EDRIT JOSSUE 1989

7 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS E 02/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:06.70

1 991130184 FORTES NOVOA MARTIÑO 1988

2 991129548 LORENZO MARTIN JAVIER 1989

3 991130191 SEVILLA AROCA JAVIER 1983

4 991130837 LAMAS PEREZ ALEJANDRO 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA
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0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. MASTER NATURASWIM PE M 08/04/2018 ELCHE3:56.64

1 045927458 PEREZ ORTIN JUAN CARLOS 1993

2 015422201 LOPEZ SERRANO MANUEL 1992

3 048473943 CERDAN MENOR ALBERTO 1990

4 044771075 BERNABEU POVEDA JAVIER 1990

2 C.N. LAS PALMAS M 10/03/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.4:03.18

1 045770584 MONTESDEOCA MORAN ARMICHE 1986

3 A.D. SANTA CRUZ M 17/03/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:23.80

1 078642004 CARABALLO GRILLO KEVIN EDUARDO 1993

2 078859138 CABRERA PAZ SAMUEL 1991

3 078727801 TEJERA DORTA ORLANDO TOMAS 1992

4 054054906 BATISTA DIAZ JEROBI 1990

4 C.N. BENISSA M 27/01/2018 ELCHE4:47.61

1 048537241 ANDRADES BAÑULS JOSÉ 1983

2 074014984 CABRERA LÓPEZ CARLOS 1993

3 053213735 BORDES FERRANDO DAVID 1983

4 053942822 FERRER  GARCIA ALEJANDRO 1997

5 C.N. PICASSENT M 08/04/2018 ELCHE5:01.42

1 021012517 CUEVAS MAURICIO JOSE 1993

2 073597198 FORT ESCOBAR VICENTE 1993

3 053202239 SANCHEZ ROMERO LORENZO 1980

4 044882000 FERRER GARCÍA RUBÉN 1990

6 C.N. OVIMASTER M 07/04/2018 OVEDO5:26.90

1 053518277 GALAN GONZALEZ EDUARDO 1989

2 043198262 VELASCO LASTRA DANIEL 1993

3 071673348 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 1990

4 071660847 VELASCO FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 1987

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 06/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC9:04.36

1 045344152 GONZALEZ GARCIA ALVARO 1993

2 042245223 MORALES PULIDO KEVIN JESUS 1993

3 045774518 SANTANA LOPEZ YOSIAS 1989

4 046773523 LOB-LEVYT SILES JORDI 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:15.57

1 050984416 SANTOS MOLINERO CAROLINA 1990

2 053350394 MORA GALLARDO CARMEN 1990

3 050987150 BARBA VAZQUEZ MARIA 1989

4 050884187 DUEÑAS PINO ELENA 1990
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:21.03

1 046882814 GARCIA BERRENDERO LAURA 1984

2 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

3 X-1936416 GIESEN CHRISTINE 1989

4 002723505 CACHO VALERA NEREA 1991

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D.  HALEGATOS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:21.28

1 052002482 LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ CARLA 1993

2 053553453 GONZÁLEZ PENA PALOMA 1989

3 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARÍA ISABEL 1988

4 032699263 VILLAR CAINZOS CLAUDIA 1992

4 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. FERROL E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:29.65

1 032698448 GARCIA SOTO PATRICIA 1991

2 991130452 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ELVIRA 1988

3 991130457 MARTIN SAIZ MARTINA 1990

4 991132047 GARCIA LAGE AITANA 1985

5 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. LEGANES E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:29.66

1 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

2 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON NOELIA 1990

3 072804682 REMIREZ IÑIGO LEIRE 1991

4 053458454 DE LA ROCHA MANCHON VERONICA 1991

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 07/04/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:01.27

1 045330710 MATOS MEJIAS SARA 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 F A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:03.33

1 050984416 SANTOS MOLINERO CAROLINA 1990

2 053350394 MORA GALLARDO CARMEN 1990

3 050987150 BARBA VAZQUEZ MARIA 1989

4 050884187 DUEÑAS PINO ELENA 1990

2 CAT. 1 +100 F C.D.  HALEGATOS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:05.49

1 032699263 VILLAR CAINZOS CLAUDIA 1992

2 053553453 GONZÁLEZ PENA PALOMA 1989

3 044726123 FDEZ-VALENCIA KETTUNEN C. 1986

4 076136451 BURGOS MARTÍN MARÍA ISABEL 1988

3 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 02/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:11.88

1 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

2 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

3 050126721 DIAZ GUERRA ELISA MARIA 1987

4 076138102 MARTIN SANCHEZ LORENA 1991
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 1 +100 F C.N. FERROL E 02/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:13.09

1 991132047 GARCIA LAGE AITANA 1985

2 991130457 MARTIN SAIZ MARTINA 1990

3 991130452 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ELVIRA 1988

4 032698448 GARCIA SOTO PATRICIA 1991

5 CAT. 1 +100 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 05/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC2:25.65

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. POZUELO E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:08.73

1 053765754 SUJA LUCIA ANA 1993

2 005310154 LOPEZ MARIÑO JAVIER 1989

3 014304714 BLAZQUEZ FRAILE MARIO 1987

4 70427942X AROCA QUERO INÉS 1993

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:08.93

1 032699263 VILLAR CAINZOS CLAUDIA 1992

2 002663672 AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ ISMAEL 1982

3 039930426 HERVÁS TRAPERO JOSÉ LUIS 1990

4 053553453 GONZÁLEZ PENA PALOMA 1989

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:09.59

1 052899149 CALBET GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 1992

2 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

3 053498543 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA MIGUEL A. 1989

4 076138102 MARTIN SANCHEZ LORENA 1991

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:09.86

1 052999831 GARCIA-BLANCO RIVAS IVAN 1985

2 006011025 PALLARES PASTOR LAURA 1993

3 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

4 071453190 ARROYO GARCIA LICINIA 1990

5 CAT. 1 +100 M R.C.N. VIGO E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:12.66

1 044461185 BUGALLO PEREZ ESTIBALIZ 1990

2 033539922 VALIÑO GOMEZ ESTHER 1988

3 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

4 036132688 FILGUEIRA CHAMORRO CRISTIAN 1987

6 C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 07/04/2018 CADIZ2:12.74

1 074829434 CORDERO RAMIREZ NACOR 1981

2 044650861 ORBAICETA LOPEZ JAVIER 1989

3 044653039 RAMIREZ DE LAS HERAS PATRICIA 1990

4 P00325999 ORBAICETA LOPEZ CAROLINA 1993
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

7 C.N.MASTER JAEN E 07/04/2018 CADIZ2:13.30

1 050884388 FÉLIX SERRANO BEATRIZ 1988

2 077354283 RUIZ JIMENEZ MARINA 1989

3 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

4 077368884 MARTOS LOPEZ ANGEL 1992

8 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:18.17

1 073127575 ROIG LEIBRANDT JOSU HANS 1991

2 002285132 GÜEMES JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 1993

3 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON NOELIA 1990

4 053458454 DE LA ROCHA MANCHON VERONICA 1991

9 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. FERROL E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:18.50

1 032698448 GARCIA SOTO PATRICIA 1991

2 991130937 PAINCEIRA PEDRE ANGEL 1985

3 991130457 MARTIN SAIZ MARTINA 1990

4 991130451 NUÑEZ NAVARRO ALVARO 1989

10 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:23.18

1 044655718 RAÑA RUIZ  Mª ISABEL 1992

2 991130827 ESTEVEZ SOTO RICARDO 1992

3 044450112 RODRIGUEZ FERRO DAVID 1987

4 991130840 GARCIA PEREZ SILVIA 1984

11 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. BELEN MARIA M 06/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC2:24.02

12 C.N. PRAT LLOBREGAT M 14/01/2018 TERRASSA2:26.22

1 046796439 DE LA ROCHA CASTRILLO ALBA 1988

2 047185828 GOMEZ FUSTEROS DANIEL 1988

3 047186317 PLAZA BUSTOS MANUEL 1992

4 046799137 MUNAR ORTIZ MARTA 1990

13 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 06/05/2018 LAS PALMAS DE GC2:34.65

14 C.D. INDEA E 07/04/2018 CADIZ2:41.70

1 030980826 PEÑA NAVARRO SILVIA 1988

2 045888850 DURAN COMET ANTONIO R. 1989

3 008365451 PINTOR DIESTRO FERNANDO 1992

4 044360562 BEJARANO CARRION ANA 1986

15 CAT. 1 +100 M CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS E 03/06/2018 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:50.66

1 991131684 MARTIN GARCIA ALBA.M 1985

2 991129548 LORENZO MARTIN JAVIER 1989

3 991130837 LAMAS PEREZ ALEJANDRO 1993

4 991129027 VAZQUEZ VILLARES M. MAGDALENA 1988

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:50.84

1 076138102 MARTIN SANCHEZ LORENA 1991

2 053498543 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA MIGUEL A. 1989

3 002723505 CACHO VALERA NEREA 1991

4 014314114 GOMEZ ANGULO JOSE MARIA 1992

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:53.72

1 002663672 AGUADO DOMÍNGUEZ ISMAEL 1982

2 032699263 VILLAR CAINZOS CLAUDIA 1992

3 005311151 ENRECH MARTÍNEZ JAIME 1993

4 053553453 GONZÁLEZ PENA PALOMA 1989

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:54.13

1 052999831 GARCIA-BLANCO RIVAS IVAN 1985

2 071453190 ARROYO GARCIA LICINIA 1990

3 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

4 00N398683 VERA VERA PATRICIA MARIA 1986

4 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. LEGANES E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:55.58

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 049051129 DIAZ DEL ESTAL ADRIAN 1991

3 049097140 GONZALEZ TIMON NOELIA 1990

4 053458454 DE LA ROCHA MANCHON VERONICA 1991

5 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. POZUELO E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID1:58.29

1 047027744 SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ DAVID ESTEBAN 1991

2 70427942X AROCA QUERO INÉS 1993

3 053765754 SUJA LUCIA ANA 1993

4 014304714 BLAZQUEZ FRAILE MARIO 1987

6 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 03/06/2018 M86 MADRID2:21.88

1 047747826 MABRAS MORALES DAVID 1992

2 071881940 GARCIA GARCIA PATRICIA 1986

3 078524873 ORCE RODRIGUEZ EIVA CRISTINA 1989

4 016630370 ALBA DE MIGUEL DIEGO 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 05/05/2018 FUENGIROLA4:37.53

1 074868225 SUAREZ NAVAS RUBEN 1987

2 074868226 SUAREZ NAVAS ANDREA 1989

3 044593703 FERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ JESUS 1989

4 044653039 RAMIREZ DE LAS HERAS PATRICIA 1990

2 CAT. 1 +100 M C.D. INDEA E 05/05/2018 FUENGIROLA4:41.50

1 077354570 LOPEZ HERRERA SERGIO 1988

2 053657000 MARIN MARTIN CARLA 1992

3 044360562 BEJARANO CARRION ANA 1986

4 661196334 MARTINEZ ROMERO FRANCISCO 1988
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

04/06/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 1 +100 M C.N.MASTER JAEN E 05/05/2018 FUENGIROLA4:58.41

1 077354283 RUIZ JIMENEZ MARINA 1989

2 077350495 RUIZ CHAMORRO MANUEL 1989

3 077354538 SANCHEZ DE CASTRO GLORIA 1989

4 077357455 MORALES SUÁREZ LUIS 1989
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